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All Prices Are Exclusive of 5% Service Charge,
 and Inclusive of 18% VAT

HOT BEVERAGES

Espresso(single/double) 11,000

11,000Caffe macchiato

11,000Cappucino

Black Tea/Coffee 10,000

Dawa Tea 15,000

Hot Milk 10,000

Cafe late 11,000

African Tea/Coffee 10,000

10,000Masala Tea

10,000Americano

10,000Herbal Tea

11,000Hot Chocolate

COLD BEVERAGES

Milk Shake 18,000
Choice of Vanilla/Chocolate/
Strawberry

Choice of Vanilla/Chocolate/Mango/
Strawberry/Pineapple/Cocktail

Smoothie 18,000

Choice of Passion/Pineapple/
Watermelon/Cocktail

Fresh Juice 10,500

SOFT DRINKS
Mineral water 4,300

Novida 6,500

Diet coke(500ml) 6,500

Diet coke(300ml) 4,700

Red Bull 16,000

4,300Pepsi/Mirinda/Mountain Dew/Sprite
Coke/Fanta/Krest/Stoney/Tonic water 4,700

Bon appetit



All Prices Are Exclusive of 5% Service Charge,
and Inclusive of 18% VAT

MOCKTAILS

Ginger Emarald 15,000
Fresh Ginger, Mint, Lemon Juice and Soda water

19,000Hawaiian Sunrise
Pineapple Juice, Banana, Vanilla Ice-cream

15,000Virgin Mojito
A Mix of Fresh Mint Leaves, Lemon Juice and Soda

15,000Virgin Colada
A Refreshing drink with Coconut Milk and Pineapple Juice

15,000Watermelon & Mint Cooler
A Mix of Fresh Mint Leaves, Watermelon and Soda

15,000Lemon Ice Tea
A Refreshing Drink with Black Tea with Lemon

10,000Fresh Lime Soda
Sweet/Salted/Sweet & Salted

Irish Julep
An Irish Whiskey Cocktail Flavoured with Mint and Lemon

25,000

Classic Mojito
A Classic Cocktail with White Rum, Lemon Juice 
and Top Up with Soda Water

25,000

25,000Tom Collins
A Refreshing Cocktail of Gin, Lemon Juice Topped Up 
with Soda Water 

Gin Bramble
A Delicious Classic Cocktail Shaken with Lime Juice, 
Sugar, Gin and Built with Crème de Cassis

25,000

Blue Lagoon
A Classic Cocktail with Vodka, Blue Curacao 
and Lemon Juice

25,000

Mango Tini 25,000
A Flavoured Martini with Vodka, Orange Liqueur 
and Mango Juice

COCKTAILS

25,000Cosmopolitan
A Cocktail with Vodka, Orange, Liqueur, Cranberry Juice 
and Lemon



All Prices Are Exclusive of 5% Service Charge,
and Inclusive of 18% VAT

BEERS

Heineken 13,000

Local Beers 8,000

Smirno� Ice ( Black/Red/Green) 8,300

Tequilla Sunrise
A Cocktail with Tequila and Orange Juice

28,000

Pina Colada
A Classic Cocktail with Rum, Coconut Milk and
Pineapple Juice

28,000

25,000Naughty Passion
A Cocktail with Whiskey, Gin with Fresh Passion Juice

28,000Straw Ber Rita
A Beer Cocktail with Orange Liqueur, Bitter and Rosemary 
Leaves

25,000Ugandan Mule
An Original Twist to the Mule Made of Uganda Waragi, 
Vodka, Pineapple Juice and a hint of Ginger

28,000Whiskey Sour
A Cocktail Shaken with Whiskey, Lemon Juice and
Egg White (optional)

30,000Sangria
A Classic Wine Cocktail with White Wine, Fresh Cut 
Fruits, Orange Liqueur with a Splash of Apple Juice

Margarita
A Classic Cocktail with Tequilla, Orange Liqueur 
and Lemon Juice

28,000

An Original Twist to the Classic Mojito  Madewith White 
Rum,Sugar Syrup, Lime Juice,Fresh Mint, Ginger with A 
Touch of Stoney Tangawizi

Mojito Tangawizi 25,000

Watermelon & Basil Cooler
A Refreshing Cocktail with Gin, Vodka, Basil Leaves 
and Fresh Watermelon Juice

25,000

Long Island Iced Tea
A Long Island Cocktail built with Rum, Vodka, Gin, Tequila, 
Orange Liqueur, Lemon Juice

35,000



JW Double Black 18,000 500,000

JW Black Label 12,000 350,000

Jack Daniels 11,000 300,000

JW Red Label 9,000 250,000

7,000 200,000Jameson Irish

J&B Rare 8,000 200,000

7,000 200,000Jim Beam

7,000 200,000Grants

10,000 250,000Famous Grouse

Chivas Regal 12 years 14,000 350,000

Bond 7 5,000 100,000

Vat 69 5,000 100,000

WHISKY TOT BOTTLE

SINGLE MALT TOT BOTTLE

Glen�ddich (12 years) 12,500 500,000

Singleton (12 years) 19,000 800,000

Singleton (18 years) 28,000 800,000

LIQUEURS TOT BOTTLE

Martini Bianco 7,500

10,000Cointreau

Martini Rosso 7,500

18,000Grand Marnier

8,000Triple Sec

Southern Comfort 9,000

200,000Kahlua 8,000

Drambuie 10,500

Amarula 9,000 250,000

Baileys Irish Cream 6,500 200,000

Jagermeister 450,00011,000

Zappa (Red, Blue, Green) 6,000 150,000

7,500 250,000Malibu

300,000Campari 8,500

All Prices Are Exclusive of 5% Service Charge, 
and Inclusive of 18% VAT



All Prices Are Exclusive of 5% Service Charge, 
and Inclusive of 18% VAT

RUM

Bacardi 8,000 250,000

Captain Morgan Dark 6,000 180,000

Captain Morgan Spice 6,000 180,000

TEQUILA
Olmeca Gold 7,000 170,000

Olmeca Silver 7,000 170,000

Olmeca Chocolate 7,000 170,000

GIN

Bombay Sapphire 10,000 250,000

Gordons 9,000 250,000

7,000 140,000Beefeater

Gilbeys 5,000 100,000

Uganda Waragi Original 5,000 100,000

Uganda Waragi Pineapple/Coconut 5,000 100,000

Absolute 7,000 180,000

Smirno� 6,000 120,000

Ciroc 25,000 550,000

VODKA BOTTLETOT

BRANDY
& COGNAC

Remy Martin 38,000 1,100,000

Martell VSOP 36,000 1,000,000

Hennesy VS 28,000 800,000

Rochot 5,000 180,000

CIGARETTES

Dun Hill 14,000

Sports Man 8,000



All Prices Are Exclusive of 5% Service Charge, and Inclusive of 18% VAT

WINE LIST

GLASS BOTTLEWHITE WINE

25,000 110,000Signore Giusepper Pinot Grigio
Appealing straw-yellow colour with delicate green reflections. Delicately fruity, 
relatively full and refined. It offers an ensemble of aromas of great finesse. It also 
offers a delicious remiider of the original grape.

130,000KWV Classic Chardonnay
Elegantly styled chardonnay shows orange blossom, peach and lime aromas on 
the nose with undertones of minerality. Perfect for seafood, creamy pasta, chicken.

160,000KWV Classic Sauvignan Blanc
This wine has intense varietal character including gooseberry and fig flavors. The 
cooler Elgin area has ensured greater freshness and vibrancy.

130,000Patriache Chardonnay
Fresh and fruity nose on notes of minerals, citrus fruits, dried fruits raised by 
pleasant vanilla notes. Tender and very fruity attack with a fine texture, bold with 
a finish still on freshness.

130,000Calvet Sauvignon Blanc
Very expressive with notes of white flowers, pineapple, tropical fruit and mineral 
tones. Fine balance, with notes of lemon and grapefruit. Fine wine that goes 
perfectly well with seafood and white meat.

20,000 80,000Four Cousins, Sweet
Flavours of luscious apricots, nougat & rich tropical fruit salad with a soft, lingering 
finish make this wine perfect for everyday enjoyment or as an aperitif.

SPARKLING WINE BOTTLE

140,000Signore Gluseppe Proseco Dry
A delicious sparkling extra day straw-coloured wiine with green hits.
A delicate nose, fruity, a fresh attack, pleasant and well-structuured on 
the palate with a persistent fruity finish.

250,000JP Chenet Divine, France
Bright Dress, Pale Yellow in Color, Very Expensie Nose, Intense Notes of 
Exotic Fruits, Citrus Fruit Mouth Very Aromatic and Greedy

160,000JP Chenet Ice, France
Fresh with Floral Aromas and Hints of Apple Cider, on the Sweet Side of 
Palate

125,000Villiera Traditional Brut, S.A
A perfect bland with elegance of chardonnay and rich flavour of Pinot 
Noir that retain its fresh Racy zestiness, crisp acidity & delicate fruity

100,000Nederburg Rose
A blend of white and red grapes, this wine retains its fresh Racy 
Zestiness. That is a result of crisp acidity and delicate fruity.

95,000Lambursco - Italy
Lambursco goes with almost anything that can handle a sweet wine with strong 
flavours.

160,000KWV Classic Merlot
Patriarche Merlot wine offers distinctive notes of tobbaco and plum on the nose. 
Subtle nuances of black olives, pepper and dark plum coupled with balanced acidity

130,000Patriche Merlot
Patriarche Merlot wine offers distinctive notes of tobbaco and plum on the nose. 
Subtle nuances of black olives, pepper and dark plum coupled with balanced acidity

20,000 80,000Villiera Down to Earth 
A modern wine that illustrates the art of blending through an explosion of spice and 
dark berry flavours with a caressing of tannin on the palate.

20,000 80,000Four Cousins, Red
Great for everyday enjoyment with flavours of ripe plums, strawberries, & exotic 
spices followed by a soft, lingering finish.

RED WINE BOTTLEGLASS

Very intense, almost black, garnet red to purple, red fruit, blackcurants, with notes of 
spices, typical from this variety. Fine tannic body, notes of liquorice, fine persistence 
and long taste.

Calvet Cabernet Sauvignon 130,000


